
 

 
 

Retired Policy 
 

Diagnosis and Treatment of Chronic Cerebrospinal Venous 

Insufficiency in Multiple Sclerosis  
 

Policy # 00312 

Original Effective Date: 08/17/2011 

Retired Date: 10/12/2020 

Diagnosis and Treatment of Chronic Cerebrospinal Venous Insufficiency in Multiple Sclerosis was 

retired effective 10/12/2020. 

 

A retired medical policy is no longer active and is not utilized for coverage eligibility determination 

or claims processing as of the retired date. 
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